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WILD CARD)

CLASSIFICA
GENERALE

CLASSE 600 SUPERSPORT

119 MAGNONI MICHELE KAWASAKI 20 16 25 25 96

4 BRESSAN  STEVIS YAMAHA 25 20 13 10 68

7 CASALOTTI STEFANO YAMAHA 16 25 11 16 68

127 BRIGNOLI LUIGI KAWASAKI 11 9 0 20 40

19 TONUCCI ALESSANDRO KAWASAKI 9 7 20 - 36

6 SCALBI FILIPPO YAMAHA 0 11 10 8 29

15 COTTINI GABRIELE YAMAHA 7 0 16 5 28

234 MAZZUOLI EDOARDO KAWASAKI 0 13 7 7 27

154 LORENZETTI TOMMASO YAMAHA 5 8 5 9 27

14 NAPOLI CHRISTIAN YAMAHA 13 5 4 0 22

93 COLETTI MICHAEL KAWASAKI 8 10 0 4 22

82 CIPICIANI LORENZO HONDA 0 0 8 11 19

31 MOMESSO FILIPPO HONDA 4 4 9 0 17

20 BONFANTI DAVIDE KAWASAKI 6 6 2 3 17

11 BONECCHI BORGAZZI ALESSANDRO YAMAHA 0 0 3 13 16

22 CORRADI DANIELE KAWASAKI 10 0 - - 10

85 LAVACCHINI ELIA HONDA 3 1 6 0 10

69 ROMANO GENNARO YAMAHA 2 0 0 6 8

199 FUSCO GABRIELE YAMAHA 0 3 0 1 4

24 MANIERI  STEFANO YAMAHA 0 2 0 0 2

86 BERNETTI LUCA YAMAHA 0 0 0 2 2

121 SALTARELLI SIMONE KAWASAKI 1 0 0 0 1

25 CLOROFORMIO MICHELE YAMAHA - - 1 0 1

10 DELEDDA ALESSIO MV AGUSTA 0 0 0 0 0

12 LO BARTOLO EMANUELE MV AGUSTA 0 0 0 0 0

13 TOCCOLI MICHELE KAWASAKI 0 0 0 0 0

29 SALMAN YASER YAMAHA 0 0 0 0 0

42 RUSSO SERGIO YAMAHA 0 0 0 0 0

51 D’ANDREA  LUCA YAMAHA 0 0 0 0 0

67 DI CIOLO LORENZO SUZUKI 0 0 0 0 0

74 VALLA STEFANO KAWASAKI 0 0 0 0 0

81 TORRISI SALVATORE YAMAHA 0 0 0 0 0

92 LUZZI NICHOLAS MV AGUSTA 0 0 0 0 0

99 LONDON CONNOR SUZUKI 0 0 - - 0

100 PERILLO AGOSTINO KAWASAKI 0 0 - 0 0

222 TOGNOCCHI ENRICO SUZUKI 0 0 0 0 0

288 PERRONE RAFFAELE YAMAHA 0 0 0 - 0

8 PORRETTA MATTEO YAMAHA - - - - -

27 CAPELLI NICOLÒ YAMAHA - - - 0 -

77 SCAGLIARINI MATTIA KAWASAKI - - 0 0 0

181 CINI SAMUELE IAMAHA - - 0 0 0



COGNOME  E NOME N
.

O
R

D
IN

E

N
U

M
E

R
O

 D
I

P
A

R
T

E
N

Z
A

MOTO TOTALE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

IM
O

L
A

2
2

 A
P

R
IL

E

IM
O

L
A

2
3

 A
P

R
IL

E

M
IS

A
N

O
2

1
  

M
A

G
G

IO

M
U

G
E

L
L

O
0

2
  

L
U

G
L

IO

M
IS

A
N

O
3

0
  

L
U

G
L

IO

M
U

G
E

L
L

O
2

4
 S

E
T

T
E

M
B

R
E

V
A

L
L

E
L

U
N

G
A

0
8

  
O

T
T

O
B

R
E

WILD CARD)

SOTTOCLASSIFICA
AMATORI

CLASSE 600 SUPERSPORT

100 PERILLO AGOSTINO KAWASAKI 25 0 - 0 25
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WILD CARD)

SOTTOCLASSIFICA
UNDER 23

CLASSE 600 SUPERSPORT

6 SCALBI FILIPPO YAMAHA 0 25 25 20 70

93 COLETTI MICHAEL KAWASAKI 20 20 10 16 66

127 BRIGNOLI LUIGI KAWASAKI 25 16 0 25 66

31 MOMESSO FILIPPO HONDA\ 16 13 20 0 49

199 FUSCO GABRIELE YAMAHA 10 11 11 13 44

85 LAVACCHINI ELIA HONDA 13 10 16 0 39

121 SALTARELLI SIMONE KAWASAKI 11 9 9 11 31

10 DELEDDA ALESSIO MV AGUSTA 0 0 8 10 18

25 CLOROFORMIO MICHELE YAMAHA - - 13 0 13

99 LONDON CONNOR SUZUKI 9 0 - - 9

8 PORRETTA MATTEO YAMAHA - - - - -
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WILD CARD)

SOTTOCLASSIFICA
OVER 35

CLASSE 600 SUPERSPORT

11 BONECCHI BORGAZZI ALESSANDRO YAMAHA 16 20 25 25 86

24 MANIERI  STEFANO YAMAHA 20 25 20 - 65

42 RUSSO SERGIO YAMAHA 13 13 16 16 58

51 D’ANDREA  LUCA YAMAHA 10 11 13 13 47

12 LO BARTOLO EMANUELE MV AGUSTA 11 16 0 20 47

29 SALMAN YASER YAMAHA 9 10 11 11 41

22 CORRADI DANIELE KAWASAKI 25 0 - - 25
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WILD CARD)

CLASSIFICA
EXTREME

POLE  POSITION
CLASSE 600 SUPERSPORT

119 MAGNONI MICHELE KAWASAKI 35 - 50 50 135

7 CASALOTTI STEFANO YAMAHA 40 - 25 40 105

4 BRESSAN  STEVIS YAMAHA 50 - - 35 85

15 COTTINI GABRIELE YAMAHA - - 40 25 65

19 TONUCCI ALESSANDRO KAWASAKI - - 35 - 35

234 MAZZUOLI EDOARDO KAWASAKI 30 - - - 30

11 BONECCHI BORGAZZI ALESSANDRO YAMAHA - - 30 - 30

14 NAPOLI CHRISTIAN YAMAHA - - - 30 30

22 CORRADI DANIELE KAWASAKI 25 - - - 25
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WILD CARD)

SOTTOCLASSIFICA

CLASSE 600 SUPERSPORT

7 CASALOTTI STEFANO YAMAHA 25 25 25 25 100

82 CIPICIANI LORENZO HONDA 16 13 16 20 65

154 LORENZETTI TOMMASO YAMAHA 20 16 11 16 63

6 SCALBI FILIPPO YAMAHA 0 20 20 13 53

67 DI CIOLO LORENZO SUZUKI 13 11 9 9 42

10 DELEDDA ALESSIO MV AGUSTA 0 0 8 7 15

85 LAVACCHINI ELIA HONDA - - 13 0 13

69 ROMANO GENNARO YAMAHA - - - 11 11

81 TORRISI SALVATORE YAMAHA 0 0 10 0 10

199 FUSCO GABRIELE YAMAHA - - - 10 10

42 RUSSO SERGIO YAMAHA - - - 8 8

100 PERILLO AGOSTINO YAMAHA - - - 0 0


